UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE Community Standards & Conflict Resolution
STUDENT LIFE 162 The Green, 218 Hullihen Hall
Newark, DE 19716-6107

(302) 831-2117

www.udel.edu/communitystandards

STUDENT CONDUCT ADVISORS

You are encouraged to contact a student conduct advisor as soon as you decide to make use of this
resource. Please contact only one advisor at a time. Contacting an advisor well in advance of a meeting
with Community Standards & Conflict Resolution will increase the opportunities you to connect with an
advisor and be best prepared for your CSCR meeting. It is also recommended that you have access to
all relevant information you have regarding your case (such as the incident report, e-mail notification of
charges, etc.) to share with an advisor.

Further information regarding the student conduct process and the Code of Conduct may be found in
the Student Guide to University Policies at www.udel.edu/stuguide/.

NAME UD Affiliation E-mail Phone
Aisha Monroe Student Support Services Program anmonroe@udel.edu

(she/her/hers)

Wes Hamilton Student Services for Athletes wesham®@udel.edu

(he/him/his)

Katie Kondrad Student Life kgibson@udel.edu 302-894-7807
(she/her/hers)

Aliyah Nelson, MS Student Diversity & Inclusion aliyah@udel.edu

(she/her/hers)

Tony Goldston, BA, MS Recreation Services goldston@udel.edu 302-932-5870
(he/him/his)

Carolyn Quinci, EA.D. Office of the Registrar cquinci®@udel.edu

(she/her/hers)

Caitlin Gallagher Office of Academic Enrichment caitg@udel.edu

Claire O’'Nedl Lerner College of Business & cjoneal@udel.edu

(she/her/hers) Economics — Business Administration

Stephen Roberts, BS, MS Lerner College of Business & scr@udel.edu 302-831-6848
(he/him/his) Economics
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Nicole Young

Human Development & Family

nicoley@udel.edu

(she/her/hers) Sciences
Fatou Arnold Human Development & Family farnold@udel.edu
(she/her/hers) Sciences

Hannah Vogelsong Connor

(she/her/hers)

Fraternity and Sorority Leadership
& Learning

hvogels@udel.edu

302-831-3112

Judy Bell

Facilities, Real Estate and Auxiliary
Services

judybell@udel.edu

302-218-0837

Devon Church

College of Engineering

dmchurch@udel.edu

302-533-8327

(he/him/his)
Cyndi Germack College of Arts and Sciences - cgermack®@udel.edu
(she/her/hers) Student Success Center

Mr. Dana Chatellier

Chemistry & Biochemistry

danac@udel.edu

Danielle Ebeling

Center for Global Programs &

debeling@udel.edu

(she/her/hers) Services (CGPS)
Jennifer Grelak, MA Center for Disability Studies iarelak@udel.edu
(she/her/hers)

Robin Kucharczyk, Ph.D.

(she/her/hers)

Associate in Arts Program

rkuchar@udel.edu
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